
Legal Aid of North Carolina

Legal Aid of North Carolina is a statewide, nonprofit law firm that provides free legal services in civil matters 
to low-income people in order to ensure equal access to justice and to remove legal barriers to economic 

opportunity.

Helpline: 1-866-219-LANC                     Website: Legalaidnc.org



Our Services (Disaster Relief)
• Avoiding scams and fraud
• Disaster Unemployment Assistance
• Disaster Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program
• Insurance claims
• Lost rent-to-own property
• Replacing government benefits
• Replacing lost documents
• Rights of homeowners
• Rights of tenants
• Utility assistance



Contact Legal Aid

legalaidnc.org/disasters

1-866-219-LANC



Farmworker Unit (Pre and Post)

• Develop/  and publicize safety and KYR Materials

• Coordinate with aid organizations helping to 
meet immediate needs

• Coordinate with state and federal agencies, 
consulates (ex: NCDOL, USDOL, NCDOC-AES)

• Coordinate with farmworker advocate partners 
(labor camp sites, KYR materials, etc.)



Issues
• Housing Issues

– Damage/Destruction of Housing
– Unregistered/uninspected Housing
– Replacement of Destroyed Documents

• Exacerbation of Existing Issues
– Debt schemes
– Document Confiscation
– Pay Issues
– Reporting Issues

• Issues Related to Lack of Work
– Assistance with Disaster-related Benefits
– Off-contract Work/ Work-related to Disaster Recovery
– Regulatory Protections in the of Contract Impossibility



HURRICANE KATRINA 

(2005)



Asanok v. Million Express Manpower
Johnston County, NC and New Orleans, LA



HURRICANE IRENE

(2011)





HURRICANE MATTHEW

(2016)



HURRICANE FLORENCE 

(2018)





Contact Legal Aid

• Meghan Melo – (919) 856-2180 / MeghanM@legalaidnc.org

• Aaron Jacobson – (919) 856-2180 / AaronJ@legalaidnc.org

• Maria Guerrero – (919) 856-2180 / MariaG@legalaidnc.org

• Caitlin Ryland – (919) 856-2180 / CaitlinR@legalaidnc.org

• Tolu Adewale – (919) 865-7205 / ToluA@legalaidnc.org

• Will Johnson – (919) 533-2014 / WillJ@legaladnc.org


